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L — A started at 9:30:59

Lap Laptime = B % Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = Bz
65 1:33.011 +23.245 11:04:41.471 131 1:37.763 +27.997 13:28:33.417
)b -l —F - F 66 1:25195  +15429  11:06:06.666 132 1:37.651  +27.885  13:30:11.068
1 1:41.530 +31.764 9:32:45.598 67 3:08.292 +1:58.526 11:09:14.958 133 1:28.901 +19.135 13:31:39.969
2 1:29.382 +19.616 9:34:14.980 68 1:19.831 +10.065 11:10:34.789 134 1:37.022 +27.256 13:33:16.991
3 1:17.437 +7.671 9:35:32.417 69 1:16.614 +6.848 11:11:51.403 135 1:30.384 +20.618 13:34:47.375
4 1:21.224 +11.458 9:36:53.641 70 1:16.824 +7.058 11:13:08.227 136 1:38.173 +28.407 13:36:25.548
5 1:20.217 +10.451 9:38:13.858 71 1:16.454 +6.688 11:14:24.681 137 1:38.429 +28.663 13:38:03.977
6 1:22.754 +12.988 9:39:36.612 72 1:16.870 +7.104 11:15:41.551 138 1:24.756 +14.990 13:39:28.733
7 1:18.240 +8.474  9:40:54.852 73 1:15.567 +5.801  11:16:57.118 139 1:23.188 +13.422  13:40:51.921
8 2:04.240 454474 9:42:59.092 74 1:13.775 +4009  11:18:10.893 140 1:59.210 +49.444  13:42:51.131
9 1:16.431 +6.665 9:44:15.523 75 1:23.739 +13.973 11:19:34.632 141 1:29.271 +19.505 13:44:20.402
10 1:44.614 1+34.848 9:46:00.137 76 40:35.718 +39:25.952 12:00:10.350 142 1:30.071 +20.305 13:45:50.473
11 1:52.479 +42.713 9:47:52.616 77 1:46.025 +36.259 12:01:56.375 143 1:31.555 +21.789 13:47:22.028
12 1:33.072 +23.306 9:49:25.688 78 1:38.392 +28.626 12:03:34.767 144 1:27.576 +17.810 13:48:49.604
13 1:35.090 +25.324 9:51:00.778 79 1:42.822 +33.056 12:05:17.589 145 1:28.475 +18.709 13:50:18.079
14 1:32.714 +22.948 9:52:33.492 80 1:39.355 +29.589 12:06:56.944 146 1:26.200 +16.434 13:51:44.279
15 1:27.699 +17.933 9:54:01.191 81 1:33.796 +24.030  12:08:30.740 147 1:44.358 +34.592  13:53:28.637
16 1:33.571 +23.745 9:55:34.702 82 1:32.374 +22.608  12:10:03.114 148 1:23.841 +14.075  13:54:52.478
17 1:28.479 +18.713 9:57:03.181 83 1:31.504 +21.738 12:11:34.618 149 1:20.324 +10.558 13:56:12.802
18 1:21.922 +12.156 9:58:25.103 84 1:32.707 +22941  12:13:07.325 150 1:21.161 +11.395  13:57:33.963
19 1:58.939 +49.173 10:00:24.042 85 2:02.332 +52.566 12:15:09.657 151 1:20.444 +10.678 13:58:54.407
20 1:44.289 +34.523 10:02:08.331 86 1:38.169 +28.403 12:16:47.826 152 1:20.889 +11.123 14:00:15.296
21 1:27.067 +17.301 10:03:35.398 87 1:30.628 +20.862 12:18:18.454 153 1:21.277 +11.511 14:01:36.573
» 1:29.929 +20163  10:05:05.327 88 1:29.454 +19.688  12:19:47.908 154 1:21.896 +12130  14:02:58.460
23 1:31.843 +22.077  10:06:37.170 89 1:31.828 +22.062  12:21:19.736 155 1:20.706 +10.940  14:04:19.175
24 1:24.527 +14.761 10:08:01.697 90 1:29.775 +20.009 12:22:49.511 156 1:21.662 +11.896 14:05:40.837
25 1:18.812 +0.046  10:09:20.509 91 2:24.474  +1:14708  12:25:13.985 157 1:21.858 +12.092  14:07:02.695
26 1:25.027 +15.261 10:10:45.536 92 1:31.114 +21.348 12:26:45.099 158 1:20.791 +11.025 14:08:23.486
27 1:18.611 +8.845 10:12:04.147 93 1:31.154 +21.388 12:28:16.253 159 1:19.493 +9.727 14:09:42.979
28 1:20.781 +20.015  10:13:33.928 94 1:31.673 +21.907  12:29:47.926
29 1:49.621 +30.855  10:15:23.549 95 2:01.050 +51.284  12:31:48.976
30 1:27.620 +17.854 10:16:51.169 96 1:42.729 +32.963 12:33:31.705
31 1:44.044 +34.278  10:18:35.213 97 1:38.006 +28.240  12:35:09.711
32 1:59.397 +49.631  10:20:34.610 98 1:56.421 +46.655  12:37:06.132
3 1:14.922 +5156  10:21:49.532 9% 1:26.277 +16.511  12:38:32.409
34 1:21.151 +11.385 10:23:10.683 100 1:35.634 +25.868 12:40:08.043
35 1:16.635 +6.869 10:24:27.318 101 1:25.503 +15.737 12:41:33.546
36 1:12.896 +3.130  10:25:40.214 102 1:39.731 +29.965  12:43:13.277
37 2:12.563  +1:02.797  10:27:52.777 103 1:38.850 +29.084  12:44:52.127
38 1:27.871 +18405  10:29:20.648 104 2:01.620 +51.854  12:46:53.747
39 1:21.338 +11.572 10:30:41.986 105 1:48.884 +39.118 12:48:42.631
40 1:24.982 +15216  10:32:06.968 106 1:42.287 +32.521  12:50:24.918
41 1:34.399 +24.633  10:33:41.367 107 1:40.262 +30496  12:52:05.180
4 1:18.983 +9.217 10:35:00.350 108 1:36.035 +26.269 12:53:41.215
43 1:29.433 +19.667 10:36:29.783 109 1:27.885 +18.119 12:55:09.100
44 1:17.266 +7.500  10:37:47.049 110 1:26.968 +17.202  12:56:36.068
45 1:24.143 +14377  10:39:11.192 111 1:31.877 +22.111  12:58:07.945
4% 1:17.661 17895 10-40-28.853 112 1:27.455 +17689  12:59:35.400
47 1:17.948 +8.182 10:41:46.801 113 2:14.904 +1:05.138 13:01:50.304
48 1:56.547 +46.781 10:43:43.348 114 1:31.013 +21.247 13:03:21.317
49 1:20.036 +10270  10:45:03.384 115 1:28.450 +18.684  13:04:49.767
50 1:19.079 +9.313 10:46:22.463 116 1:56.586 +46.820 13:06:46.353
51 1:14.396 +4.630 10:47:36.859 117 1:30.886 +21.120 13:08:17.239
52 1:09.766 10:48:46.625 118 1:27.750 +17.984 13:09:44.989
53 1:12.905 +3.139 10:49:59.530 119 1:22.305 +12.539 13:11:07.294
54 1:10.366 +0.600  10:51:09.896 120 1:27.441 +17675  13:12:34.735
55 1:10.034 +0.268 10:52:19.930 121 1:23.050 +13.284 13:13:57.785
- 1:10.883 1117 10:53:30.813 122 1:26.091 +16.325  13:15:23.876
57 1:13.720 +3.954  10:54:44.533 123 1:26.229 +16.463  13:16:50.105
58 1:15.134 +5.368 10:55:59.667 124 1:26.498 +16.732 13:18:16.603
59 112,505 12730 10:57:12.172 125 1:22.884 +13.118  13:19:39.487
60 1:10.540 +0.774 10:58:22.712 126 1:24.120 +14.354 13:21:03.607
61 1:10.712 +0.946 10:59:33.424 127 1:21.953 +12.187 13:22:25.560
62 1:10.280 +0.514  11:00:43.704 128 1:25.123 +15.357  13:23:50.683
63 1:12.159 +2.393 11:01:55.863 129 1:21.004 +11.238 13:25:11.687
64 1:12.597 +2.831 11:03:08.460 130 1:43.967 +34.201 13:26:55.654
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